VELD: F WIT Instructie klasse

Nr Zeil
1 1358
2 737
3 169
4 937
5 587
6 912
7 288
8 139
9 1025

10 263

11 239

11 1657

13 1741

14 605

15 965

16 1032

17 1063

18 651

19 345

20 1517

21 199

22 755

23 1508

24 1509

Roerganger

Tieze
Instructieteam
Instructieteam
maru mokee
Matthijs

Julien Sprenkels
Flo rida

Lex van den Berg
Floris van Ruiten
Lynn Flanderhijn
Dirk Aten

Luka van Asch
Robin Bonte

Ole de Vree
maru goban
yokohama

Nina Verberne
Sanne Cavé
Kisotono
Sebastiaan vd Pluijm
Sterre Prins
Nikki Lekx

Jona

Alex

zaterdag 27 mei 2017

Serie 1,2en3v

Groep

Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Zeeverkenners
Dr. John Mott Groep Zeeverkenners

Dr. John Mott Groep Zeeverkenners

Scouting Satoko Kitahara Overig scouts
Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Zeeverkenners
Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners

Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners

van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Kle
van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Kle
van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
HWS Baron van Pallandtgroep Wilde Vaart
van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Kle
van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Kle
van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Kle
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Overig scouts
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Overig scouts

van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners

Scouting Satoko Kitahara Overig scouts

van der Does Liethorpgroep Zeeverkenners Kle
Scouting Willem Barendsz Zeeverkenners

van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
Jan van Galen Junior Zeeverkenners

Jan van Galen Junior Zeeverkenners

KAAGCUP 2017

5.7
13.0
18.7
21.0
254
37.0
43.0
45.0
51.0
56.7
58.0
58.0
59.0
62.0
62.7
63.0
64.0
66.0
67.0
73.0
76.0
80.0
84.0
89.0
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VELD: L WIT Schouwen

Nr Zeil
1 S68
2 S42
3 S60
4 sS16
5 $47
6 SXX
7 S75
8 Si5
9 S6

10 Si14
11 S92
11 S8
13 S9%
14 S64
15  S14X
15 SX
17 S29
18 S30
19  S62
20 S25
21 S65
22 549
23 s21
24 S19
24 S63
24 S22

Roerganger
Hugo Streng

Ruben Lindeman

P. Schippers

Lars Rezelman
Hiranya T

Mozes

Peppy

Annebel Blaas

Blue Waffel

Ron

Lucas

Steven van Honschot
Daan de Bra

J. Doornbos
Ashwyn

Scott

Lennard van der Plas
Biem & Mats

Mees van de Lint
Corné Meijer

Cas Schutte

Peter van Maarle
Nikki

Co

Maarten Knackarsch

Looka Schoneveld

zaterdag 27 mei 2017

Serie 1,2en3v

Groep

Scouting Willem Barendsz Zeeverkenners
waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Loodsen
Bim-Bakenesser Loodsen

De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Zeeverkenners D
Nautilus Wilde Vaart

Scouting Paulusgroep Leiden Zeeverkenners
Scouting Orion Wilde Vaart 13 t/m 18 jaar
Tjarda Hillegom Wilde Vaart

Spaarnegeuzen Zeeverkenners

De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Wilde Vaart
Norvicus Wilde Vaart

Livingstonegroep Zeeverkenners

The Ventures Wilde Vaart

Scouting Willem de Zwijger Plusscouts
Tjarda Wilde Vaart

Scouting Paulusgroep Leiden Zeeverkenners
Scoutinggroep Shawano's Wilde Vaart
Spaarnegeuzen Zeeverkenners

Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners

Scoutinggroep Shawano's Wilde Vaart
Scouting Paulusgroep Leiden Zeeverkenners
van der Does Liethorpgroep Wilde Vaart
Tjarda Wilde Vaart

De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Wilde Vaart
Stella Maris Wilde Vaart

The Ventures Wilde Vaart

KAAGCUP 2017

6.0
8.7
11.4
28.0
374
38.0
41.0
42.0
43.7
51.0
52.0
52.0
53.0
57.0
63.0
63.0
72.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
79.0
87.0
95.0 FbPsbD
99.0 FbPbDb
99.0 FbP sbE2
99.0 FbPsbD
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